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Scorecard
Hosted By: Kentucky

Date: Jan. 28, 2023
Location: Lexington, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2309 2358 4667

2 North Georgia 2273 2347 4620

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Martin Voss Kentucky 584 593 1177

2 Elysa Walter North Georgia 575 593 1168

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 587 1167

4 AJ Hotko Kentucky 575 589 1164

5 Alyssa Kiser North Georgia 574 586 1160

6 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 570 589 1159

7 Maya Cameron North Georgia 567 585 1152

8 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 568 583 1151

9 Dawson Kissik North Georgia 570 568 1138

10 Jaden Fraser North Georgia 554 583 1137

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Martin Voss Kentucky 584 593 1177

2 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 587 1167

3 Elysa Walter North Georgia 575 593 1168

4 AJ Hotko Kentucky 575 589 1164

5 Alyssa Kiser North Georgia 574 586 1160

6 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 570 589 1159

7 Dawson Kissik North Georgia 570 568 1138

8 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 568 583 1151

9 Maya Cameron North Georgia 567 585 1152

10 Ryan Sponauer North Georgia 562 573 1135

11 Jaden Fraser North Georgia 554 583 1137

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle
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12 Anthony Bauer North Georgia 537 563 1100

13 Lindsey Slaten North Georgia 537 539 1076

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Martin Voss Kentucky 584 593 1177

2 Elysa Walter North Georgia 575 593 1168

3 AJ Hotko Kentucky 575 589 1164

4 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 570 589 1159

5 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 587 1167

6 Alyssa Kiser North Georgia 574 586 1160

7 Maya Cameron North Georgia 567 585 1152

8 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 568 583 1151

9 Jaden Fraser North Georgia 554 583 1137

10 Ryan Sponauer North Georgia 562 573 1135

11 Dawson Kissik North Georgia 570 568 1138

12 Anthony Bauer North Georgia 537 563 1100

13 Lindsey Slaten North Georgia 537 539 1076

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

AJ Hotko 96 94 100 99 92 94 575  98 98 98 97 100 98 589 1164

Kayla Kalenza 95 95 98 99 89 94 570  98 98 99 98 99 97 589 1159

Emmie Sellers 94 96 99 98 96 97 580  95 99 97 100 98 98 587 1167

Jaden Thompson 92 97 99 99 90 91 568  96 95 98 99 98 97 583 1151

Martin Voss 99 98 99 96 97 95 584  98 99 100 99 99 98 593 1177

 2309  2358 4667

North Georgia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Anthony Bauer 90 93 85 92 84 93 537  95 96 94 91 92 95 563 1100

Maya Cameron 92 96 100 96 91 92 567  97 98 99 98 95 98 585 1152

Jaden Fraser 95 91 93 97 90 88 554  97 98 98 96 96 98 583 1137

Alyssa Kiser 97 95 97 98 96 91 574  100 97 93 98 98 100 586 1160

Dawson Kissik 94 95 99 97 95 90 570  95 94 97 93 95 94 568 1138

Lindsey Slaten 87 90 95 95 81 89 537  89 90 87 89 93 91 539 1076

Ryan Sponauer 92 95 96 97 88 94 562  97 95 93 96 97 95 573 1135
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Elysa Walter 91 95 100 96 96 97 575  98 99 98 98 100 100 593 1168

 2273  2347 4620


